
PBCCMA 2014 Membership Roster

Member Municipality/Organization Email Address

Atallah,Wadie Greenacres watallah@ci.greenacres.fl.us

Baker, Verdina Palm Beach County vbaker@pbcgov.org

Barcinski, Robert Delray Beach barcinski@mydelraybeach.com

Barnes, Jim Wellington jbarnes@wellingtonfl.gov

Bornstein, Mike Lake Worth mbornstein@lakeworth.org

Bradford, Thomas Palm Beach tbradford@townofpalmbeach.com

Bressner, Kurt Honorary Member kbressner@gmail.com

Brown, George Boca Raton gbrown@myboca.us

Clark, Daniel Lake Clarke Shores dclark@lakeclarke.org

Elwell, Peter Palm Beach   pelwell@townofpalmbeach.com

Ferris, Ron Palm Beach Gardens rferris@pbgfl.com

Fields, Kenneth MIT krfields@bellsouth.net

Garrison, Kristin School District of PBC Kristin.Garrison@palmbeachschools.org

Genovese, Jeanette Student Member jeanettegenovese@gmail.com

Hannah, Laura Village of Golf lhannah@villageofgolf.org

Harden, David Retired dtharden3@netzero.net

Harrell, Lomax Belle Glade lharrelle@belleglade‐fl.com

Hill, Carrie Range Rider/Hon Mem+ chill@bellsouth.net

Kutney, Mark Loxahatchee Groves makutney_3254@mail.com

Tom Lanahan Greenacres Tlanahan@ci.greenacres.fl.us

LaRocque, Shannon Palm Beach County slarocqu@pbcgov.org

Laverriere, Lori Boynton Beach laverrierel@bbfl.us

LeJeune, Carisse Boynton Beach lejeunec@bbfl.us

Leffingwell, Lee Mangonia Park lleffingwell@townofmangoniapark.com

Liggins, Raymond Royal Palm Beach rliggins@royalpalmbeach.com

Lindskoog, Cindy Palm Beach Shores clindskoog@pbstownhall.org

Lobello, Joseph Juno jlobello@juno‐beach.fl.us

Lukasik, Andrew Jupiter andyl@jupiter.fl.us

Lyons, Anne Jupiter annel@jupiter.fl.us

Manzo, Deborah Lantana Town of dmanzo@lantana.org

Miller, Dorritt West Palm Beach dmiller@wpb.org

Mitchell, Edward West Palm Beach emitchell@wpb.org

Perkins‐Burgess, Zoie  Highland Beach zburgess@ci.highland‐beach.fl.us

Presensky, Charlotte Palm Beach Gardens cpresensky@pbgfl.com

Pruitt, John Jupiter Inlet Colony jicolony@bellsouth.net

Radcliffe, Richard PBC League of Cities RRadcliffe@pbcgov.org

Ragoonan, Sharon MIT sragoonan@msn.com

Ramaglia, Francine MIT franciner@wellingtonfl.gov

Reade, Richard Village of Palm Springs rreade@vpsfl.org

Rutan, Janice Haverhill jrutan@townofhaverhill‐fl.gov

Schenck, Ken Ocean Ridge kschenck@oceanridgeflorida.com

Schofield, Paul Wellington pauls@wellingtonfl.gov

Spurlock, Sarah Hannah MIT sarah.hannahspurlock@gmail.com

Stewart, Sheryl Palm Beach Gardens sstewart@pbgfl.com

Stumpf, Linda Manalapan lstumpf@manalapan.org

Sugerman, Dale Lake Park dsugerman@lakeparkflorida.gov



Taylor, Rex South Palm Beach rtaylor@southpalmbeach.com

Thornton, Mo Atlantis mo_thornton@msn.com

Thrasher, Bill Gulf Stream bthrasher@gulf‐stream.org

Voss, Jamie Palm Beach Gardens jvoss@pbg.fl.com

Weiser, Kathleen Highland Beach kweiser@ci.highland‐beach.fl.us

Weisman, Robert Palm Beach County rweisman@pbcgov.org


